Upcoming Sales:

Monday, November 24th---Weigh Up Cow & Bull Sale

Wednesday, November 26th--- Stock Cow and Bred Heifer Sale

Monday, December 1st---Weigh Up Cow & Bull Sale

Wednesday, December 3rd--- Feeder Cattle Sale

Monday, December 8th---Weigh Up Cow & Bull Sale

Wednesday, December 10th--- Feeder Cattle Sale

Mandan, ND
McClusky, ND
Turtle Lake, ND
Plaza, ND
McClusky, ND
Almont, ND
Crosby, ND
Almont, ND
Wilton, ND
Streeter, ND
McClusky, ND
Washburn, ND
Almont, ND
Steele, ND
Regan, ND
Palermo, ND
Flasher, ND
Plaza, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Almont, ND

St Anthony, ND
McClusky, ND
Washburn, ND
Carson, ND
McClusky, ND
Des Lacs, ND
Solen, ND
Washburn, ND
Mandan, ND
Streeter, ND
Turtle Lake, ND
Washburn, ND
Regan, ND

Market Report for Wednesday, November 19th, 2025

Steers

26 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
31 Blk Str Shots

6 Blk Str Shots

19 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
12 BIk Str Shots

33 Blk Str Shots

21 Blk Str Shots

90 Blk Str Shots

25 Blk Str

7 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
59 Blk Str Shots

28 Blk Str Shots

58 Blk Str Shots

26 Blk Str Shots

25 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
16 Blk Str Shots

16 Blk Str Shots

66 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
65 Blk Str Shots

10 Blk Str Shots

56 Blk Str Shots

14 Blk Str Shots

38 Blk Str Shots

38 Blk Str Shots

10 Blk Str Shots

23 Mxd Str Shots

38 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
60 Blk Str Shots

77 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
25 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
10 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
33 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
13 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
66 Blk/Bwf Str Shots

WGT

392
390
423
439
435
453
445
454
462
489
491
526
538
529
538
544
559
563
529
534
551
549
533
570
574
574
574
590
608
588
588
592
610
650

CwTt
590.00
590.00
545.00
540.00
530.00
524.00
522.50
502.50
500.00
475.00
473.00
470.00
461.00
455.00
447.50
447.00
446.00
446.00
445.00
445.00
443.50
443.00
442.50
440.00
440.00
427.50
427.00
426.00
422.00
421.00
420.00
417.00
415.00
410.00

2310
2298
2303
2372
2303
2375
2328
2281
2311
2321
2320
2474
2480
2409
2409
2433
2495
2512
2356
2374
2443
2432
2356
2507
2525
2454
2451
2513
2564
2476
2467
2469
2531
2666



McClusky, ND
New Salem, ND
Palermo, ND
Palermo, ND
Wilton, ND
Flasher, ND
Mandan, ND
McClusky, ND
Almont, ND

St Anthony, ND
Carson, ND
Mandan, ND
Wilton, ND

McClusky, ND
Almont, ND
Crosby, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Solen, ND
Plaza, ND
McClusky, ND
Plaza, ND
Flasher, ND
McClusky, ND
Almont, ND
Dawson, ND
Palermo, ND
Tappen, ND
Washburn, ND
Steele, ND
Plaza, ND
Regan, ND
Mandan, ND
Carson, ND
Flasher, ND
Mandan, ND
Turtle Lake, ND
Wilton, ND
Streeter, ND
Solen, ND
Carson, ND
Center, DN
Washburn, ND
Solen, ND
Palermo, ND

33 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
23 Red Str Shots

20 Blk Str Shots

19 Blk Str Shots

28 Blk Str Shots

27 Blk Str Shots

64 Blk Str Shots

26 Blk Str Shots

12 Blk Str Shots

29 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
47 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
23 Blk Str Shots

25 Blk Str Shots

Heifers WGT
48 Blk Hfr Shots

14 BIk Hfr Shots

6 Blk Hfr Shots

38 Blk Hfr Shots

11 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
12 BIk Hfr Shots

8 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
10 BIk Hfr Shots

3 Blk Hfr Shots

7 Blk Hfr Shots

29 Blk Hfr Shots

39 Blk Hfr Shots

14 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
14 Blk Hfr

47 Blk Hfr Shots

44 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
34 Blk Hfr Shots

31 Blk Hfr Shots

32 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
80 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
12 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
17 BIk Hfr Shots

9 Blk Hfr Shots

28 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
54 Blk Hfr

18 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
11 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
32 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
14 Mxd Hfr Shots

10 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots
22 Blk Hfr Shots

32 Blk Hfr Shots

638
658
671
667
663
676
691
669
667
687
697
686
693

397
374
428
380
387
441
419
413
443
461
474
463
465
466
511
523
510
532
584
521
535
577
577
572
540
556
577
647
570
593
554
586

409.50
400.00
399.50
399.50
393.00
393.00
392.50
390.00
390.00
390.00
387.00
384.00
377.50

482.50
480.00
465.00
455.00
455.00
445.00
440.00
440.00
435.00
430.00
422.50
420.00
415.00
410.00
397.00
397.00
395.00
394.00
390.00
385.00
377.50
377.00
375.00
375.00
373.00
369.00
365.00
358.00
357.50
357.50
357.00
354.00

2612
2632
2679
2665
2604
2656
2714
2608
2600
2679
2698
2635
2616

1913
1796
1988
1728
1760
1962
1842
1815
1928
1984
2005
1946
1930
1911
2027
2074
2014
2096
2279
2007
2018
2177
2165
2144
2014
2053
2105
2317
2039
2120
1976
2074



Mandan, ND 26 Blk Hfr Shots 604 352.00 2127
McClusky, ND 39 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots 635 346.00 2198

Good Straight Fed Cows: $1.82 - $1.92, High Yielding Cows: $1.71 - $1.81, Medium Yielding Cows: $1.60 - $1.70, Low
Yield Cows: $1.49 - $1.59, Heiferettes: $1.98-$2.53

Cutting Bulls: $1.92 - $2.47, High Yielding Bulls: $1.99 -$2.14, Medium Yielding Bulls: $1.87 - $1.98, Low Yielding Bulls:
$1.76-51.86

For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378, Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450,

or Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638



